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Pippa Auger <deputy.clerk@haslemeretc.org>

Fwd: Street Trading Consent Application - Little Fish sushi locker
1 message

Lisa O'Sullivan <town.clerk@haslemeretc.org> Mon, Sep 4, 2023 at 3:17 PM
To: Pippa Auger <deputy.clerk@haslemeretc.org>

Licensing.

Kind Regards,

Lisa

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Holly Appleton <Holly.Appleton@waverley.gov.uk>
Date: Mon, 4 Sept 2023 at 15:01
Subject: Street Trading Consent Application - Little Fish sushi locker
To: info@surrey-chambers.co.uk <info@surrey-chambers.co.uk>, Catherine Knight <Catherine.Knight@waverley.
gov.uk>, highways@surreycc.gov.uk <highways@surreycc.gov.uk>, Adrian Selby <adrian.selby@surreycc.gov.uk>,
sfrs.firesafety@surreycc.gov.uk <sfrs.firesafety@surreycc.gov.uk>, parking@guildford.gov.uk
<parking@guildford.gov.uk>, waverley@surrey.police.uk <waverley@surrey.police.uk>, Andy Macleod
<Andy.Macleod@waverley.gov.uk>, Jacquie Keen <Jacquie.Keen@waverley.gov.uk>, George Murray
<George.Murray@waverley.gov.uk>, Jeanette Guy <Jeanette.Guy@waverley.gov.uk>, Richard Homewood
<Richard.Homewood@waverley.gov.uk>, Suzanne Robinson <Suzanne.Robinson@waverley.gov.uk>, Haslemere
Clerk <town.clerk@haslemeretc.org>, Zoe Barker-Lomax <Zoe.Barker-Lomax@waverley.gov.uk>, Peter Nicholson
<Peter.Nicholson@waverley.gov.uk>, Terry Weldon <Terry.Weldon@waverley.gov.uk>

Dear All,

 

Waverley Borough Council is currently in receipt of an application for a Street Trading Consent from ‘Little Fish’ to
trade from West Street, Haslemere.  The application relates to an unmanned refrigerated locker from which sushi can
be purchased directly or collected following pre-order. 

 

Please find attached details of the application (redacted where appropriate), including:

 

Application form
Map of proposed trading location
Photo of locker

 

Our Street Trading policy requires that you are informed of any relevant applications, but you do not have to do
anything unless you wish to object to the application.

 

The details are on our website M3 Licensing Online (waverley.gov.uk) If you wish to comment or object to this
application, you can reply to this email or email environmentalhealth@waverley.gov.uk.

 

Details of the matters that can be considered for valid objections are contained within Waverley Borough Council’s
Street Trading Policy on the Waverley website Street Trading
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If you are not the person to deal with this query within your organisation, please pass this on to the correct person
and advise me accordingly.

 

The last date for relevant objections is 3rd October 2023.

 

Regards,

 

Holly Appleton

Senior Environmental Health Officer

Waverley Borough Council

Direct Line - 01483 523283

www.waverley.gov.uk

 

If I am not available and you need assistance before my return, please contact our Customer and Technical Services
Team on 01483 523393 or email environmentalhealth@waverley.gov.uk

 

This email, and any files attached to it, is confidential and solely for the use of the individual or organisation to whom
it is addressed.
The opinions expressed in this email are not necessarily those of Waverley Borough Council.
The Council is not responsible for any changes made to the message after it has been sent. If you are not the
intended recipient of this email or the person responsible for delivering it to them you may not copy it, forward it or
otherwise use it for any purpose or disclose its contents to any other person. To do so may be unlawful.
Please visit our website at https://www.waverley.gov.uk

3 attachments

Little Fish Locker map.JPG
69K

Haslemere Locker_Redacted.pdf
2173K

Little Fish Locker Images.pdf
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